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Spare Part List

Pos

12NC

Description

0010
0011
0020
0710
0711

3010
4010
4110
4200
4211

5210
6510
727 1
7430
7620

7650
781 1
902 3
9930

4801 221 02255
4801 221 02256
4801 221 02266
4801 221 01942
4812 532 38012

4801 221 02257
4812 361 18552
4812 142 88177
4812 120 28062
4819 530 58055

4801 221 02259
4819 134 48538
4812 515 28098
4801 221 00655
4801 221 01098

4801 221 00057
4801 221 01732
4812 404 49602
4801 221 02254

Chimney part lower
Chimney part upper
Cover complete
Support motor
Cover fan wheel

Control unit
Motor
Transformer
Capacitor 5 EF
Interference filter

Power unit

Lamp halogen complete
Fan wheel

Airflow recirculation
Grease filter

Carbon filter

Flange @ 150 mm

Fastener chimney part upper
Mounting kit

2083 022 04401, 21/07/10
page 2 of 3

© Whirlpool EMEA

WWW.SCC-Sservice.com



Whirloool EMEA 2083 022 04401, 21/07/10
S E RVI C E Cuslzfr?wce)r Services page 3 of 3

Exploded View

© Whirlpool EMEA WWW.SCC-Service.com



	Spare Part List
	Exploded View

